28. Schaffhauser Fruhlingsschiessen
Feldschutzenverein Hohlenbaum

Gruppenrangliste
03.03.2017 - 17.03.2018

Gruppenwettkampf Feld A

Rang Gruppe
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Teilnehmer

Scheidegg
Neff Reto
Loher Martin
Mdiller Oliver
Keller Alfred
Loher Bruno

Fénern 2
Ré&ss Sepp
Sprenger Patrick
Manser Albert
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Streule Bruno

Ritter
Wettstein Michael
Baumgartner Walter
Ferrini Mario
Nock Agnes
Bosshard Patrick

Horiberg weiss
Bugstock
Hornli
Rubliturta
Erlenholz
Fahnern 1
Riedchldpfer
Hagi Sport
Luckhuse
Sonnenberg
Tegalbachschutzen 1
Burgherren
Ramschwagler
Orkan
Smaragd
Albisguetli
Kraialp

Bilten
Furtbach

Im Gunten sport
Orion 8

PASO
Hemmingknall
Loobergler
Hanslin
Rossberg 1
Winti 1
Hettlinge 2
Birwinker 1
Folterknecht
Forstsee
Landsberg 1
Wiesental
Lauchenchldpfer

Verein

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

1963 S Std
1987 E Std
1961 S Std
1966 S Std
1958 vV Std

Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein

1966 S Std
1976 E Std
1951V Std
1957V FW
1959 S 5703

Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft

1991 E Std
1956 V Std
1964 S Std
1956 V Std
1994 E Std

Hori, Schiessverein

Neckertal, Sportschitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schiitzengesellschaf
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
Gachnang, Tegelbachschiitzen
Clanx, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzenverein|
Hallau, Schitzen

Elgg, Schiutzengesellschaft

Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bussnang, Schiitzen

Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thayngen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Zurich-NeumUnster, Standschitzengesells
Guntmadingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen
Wilchingen/Osterfingen, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Birwinken, Schitzen

Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Eschlikon, Schiitzen

Schlatt TG, Schitzenverein

Marwil, Schutzenverein
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Punkte
16 195
14 194
10 190
11 190
9 188
60
15 195
12 192
11 191
11 191
9 186
58
14 194
13 193
13 193
9 188
9 187
58

194-194-190-185-184
194-192-190-187-184
191-190-189-188-188
193-190-188-188-186
193-192-188-186-185
195-191-189-187-180
191-190-188-188-182
194-189-188-184-183
192-190-188-187-180
193-188-188-186-180
192-186-186-185-185
191-189-189-183-182
190-187-186-186-185
190-186-186-185-185
191-189-188-183-180
191-189-184-183-183
190-187-186-183-182
196-190-180-180-180
190-190-185-179-178
191-186-186-183-170
190-183-182-181-179
187-187-182-182-177
190-184-182-181-168
189-189-180-175-169
188-187-182-180-165
184-183-181-181-173
188-184-181-174-171
189-186-181-171-170
183-180-180-179-174
189-185-173-170-168
185-182-175-175-165
186-177-176-170-168
185-184-173-171-157
192-177-165-162-161

Total

957 100.00

955 50.00

955 30.00

947
947
946
945
944
942
939
938
937
935
934
934
934
932
931
930
928
926
922
916
915
915
905
902
902
902
898
897
896
885
882
877
870
857

20.00

20.00

20.00
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28. Schaffhauser Fruhlingsschiessen Gruppenrangliste
Feldschitzenverein Hohlenbaum 03.03.2017 - 17.03.2018
Gruppenwettkampf Feld A

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
38 Lippil Lipperschwendi, Schiessverein 177-176-175-166-154 848
39 Schurter Kugelkfang Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein 193-190-188-177 748
40 Altnau 1 Altnau, Schitzengesellschaft 190-188-187-182 747
41 Wilderer Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 193-192-181-172 738
42 4 Manna 1l as Fingerbeeri Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft 189-188-185-174 736
43 Furth Neckertal, Sportschitzen 194-191-189 574
44 Schwerer Sturm Hallau, Schitzen 192-180-179 551
45 Nollenchl6pfer Nollen, Militarschitzenverein 188-175-173 536

Ausser Konkurrenz

Ragusa 1 Hohlenbaum, FeldschUitzenverein 515
Kunz Beat 1952V Std 7 182
Engesser Thomas 1969 S Std 4 177
Gasser Dean 1997 E 90 2 156
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